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10-1200-410-805 AAPC SUPPLIES - FLOW-THRU 56608 $31.00 10-1200-410-805124715  0 05/15/2014SE201438

Total $31.00 

20-2540-323-100 ABBY PEST ELIMINATION OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 56609 $60.00 20-2540-323-10005/15/2014

20-2540-323-700 OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 56609 $50.00 20-2540-323-70005/15/2014

20-2540-323-500 OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 5-6 56609 $40.00 20-2540-323-50005/15/2014

20-2540-323-300 OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - M 56609 $40.00 20-2540-323-30005/15/2014

20-2540-323-200 OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 56609 $40.00 20-2540-323-20005/15/2014

20-2540-323-400 OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 56609 $40.00 20-2540-323-40005/15/2014

Total $270.00 

10-2221-323-600 ALL COVERED TECH CONT SERV 56610 $1,475.00 10-2221-323-600612324  0 05/15/2014D020110007

Total $1,475.00 

10-4120-800-600 ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION SP ED- TUITION 56611 $20,808.45 10-4120-800-6002014050600 05/15/2014

Total $20,808.45 

10-1500-319-112 ANDERSON, CURT PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56524 $60.00 10-1500-319-112 0 04/28/2014GVARSOFT

Total $60.00 

40-2550-410-600 AUTO JET MUFFLER CORP TRANS - SUPPLIES 56612 $1,511.64 40-2550-410-600349564  0 05/15/2014BUS 46

40-2550-410-600 TRANS - SUPPLIES 56612 $478.57 40-2550-410-600349354  0 05/15/2014BUS 27

40-2550-410-600 TRANS - SUPPLIES 56612 $165.55 40-2550-410-600348388  0 05/15/2014BUS 38

Total $2,155.76 

20-2540-410-600 AYRE EXCAVATING LLC OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 56613 $150.16 20-2540-410-6005759 05/15/2014

Total $150.16 

20-2540-410-600 B & H OFFICE FURNITURE OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 56614 $700.00 20-2540-410-60016909  0 05/15/2014OM20140154

Total $700.00 

10-2210-319-805 BECKER, KAREN FLOW-THRU PURCH SERV 56615 $21.40 10-2210-319-80505/15/2014

Total $21.40 

10-2320-332-600 BELCASTRO, BRIDGET TRAVEL- ADM 56578 $229.50 10-2320-332-600 0 05/14/2014APRIL

Total $229.50 

20-2540-340-300 BERGEN TELEPHONE CO. OP/MAIN- PHONES- M 56579 $75.24 20-2540-340-30093800  8152923333 05/14/2014

20-2540-340-300 OP/MAIN- PHONES- M 56579 $33.58 20-2540-340-300102300  8152923335 05/14/2014

Total $108.82 

10-2320-350-600 BOONE COUNTY JOURNAL ADM - ADVERTISING 56616 $150.00 10-2320-350-60000018122  0 05/15/2014BIDS

Total $150.00 
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20-2540-691-600 BOONE COUNTY TREASURER OP/MAIN SERV-R.E. TAXES 56580 $127.42 20-2540-691-6002013 1ST  0 05/14/2014-200-011

20-2540-691-600 OP/MAIN SERV-R.E. TAXES 56580 $467.50 20-2540-691-6002013-1ST  406100010 05/14/2014

Total $594.92 

10-2220-430-500 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS LIB/AV-CATALOGED NBE 56617 $95.10 10-2220-430-500849191  0 05/15/2014LB2014-031

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56617 $861.54 10-2220-411-100849901  0 05/15/2014LB2014043

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56617 $778.03 10-2220-411-100849902  0 05/15/2014LB2014043

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56617 $670.71 10-2220-411-100849903  0 05/15/2014LB2014043

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56617 $405.85 10-2220-411-100849891  0 05/15/2014LB2014043

Total $2,811.23 

10-1110-410-400 BOX CARS & ONE-EYED JACKS INST SUPPLIES- PG 56618 $178.16 10-1110-410-40015414  0 05/15/2014PG20140071

Total $178.16 

10-1500-319-111 BRANDS, LEON PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS 56525 $63.00 10-1500-319-111 0 04/28/2014GVSOC

Total $63.00 

10-1500-319-112 BREMER, CURTIS H. PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56619 $55.00 10-1500-319-112 0 05/15/2014GSSOFTB

Total $55.00 

10-1500-319-112 BROWN, STEWART PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56581 $60.00 10-1500-319-112 0 05/14/2014GVSB 5.07

Total $60.00 

10-2210-490-100 BUREAU OF EDU & RESEARCH STAFF DEV- HS 56547 $470.00 10-2210-490-1004530643  0 05/01/2014DO201414

Total $470.00 

10-2560-332-600 BURMEISTER, JANICE TRAVEL COOKS 56582 $50.34 10-2560-332-60003.31-04.3 05/14/2014

Total $50.34 

10-2210-410-801 CAMBIUM LEARNING INC SUPPLIES- TITLE 1 56620 $270.49 10-2210-410-801RI 1275664  0 05/15/2014pg20140049

Total $270.49 

10-2410-410-500 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES INC SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- NBE 56621 $26.80 10-2410-410-500CI1335912  0 05/15/2014UE20140022

Total $26.80 

10-2560-410-100 COCA-COLA  BOTTLING COMPANY LUNCH- FOOD - HS 56622 $262.52 10-2560-410-1008818126204 05/15/2014

10-2560-410-100 LUNCH- FOOD - HS 56622 $131.48 10-2560-410-1008818125703 05/15/2014

10-2560-410-100 LUNCH- FOOD - HS 56622 $163.65 10-2560-410-1008818125202 05/15/2014

10-2560-410-100 LUNCH- FOOD - HS 56622 $277.40 10-2560-410-1008818123901 05/15/2014

Total $835.05 

20-2540-466-300 COMED OP/MAIN- ELECTRIC -M 56583 $17.41 20-2540-466-3000319048023 05/14/2014

Total $17.41 
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10-1500-410-100 CONSERV FS INC SUPPLIES- ATHLETICS HS 56623 $2,318.70 10-1500-410-1001881926-IN 05/15/2014

Total $2,318.70 

20-2540-465-700 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY OP/MAIN HEAT/AC 7-8 56624 $5,468.01 20-2540-465-7000014674365 05/15/2014

20-2540-465-100 OP/MAIN- HEAT/AC - HS 56624 $10,500.28 20-2540-465-1000014674365 05/15/2014

20-2540-465-200 OP/MAIN- HEAT/AC -C 56624 $4,478.16 20-2540-465-2000014674365 05/15/2014

20-2540-465-500 OP/MAIN- HEAT/AC UE 56624 $5,573.13 20-2540-465-5000014674365 05/15/2014

20-2540-465-400 OP/MAIN- HEAT/AC - PG 56624 $4,244.88 20-2540-465-4000014674365 05/15/2014

20-2540-465-600 OP/MAIN- HEAT/AC D.O. 56624 $456.30 20-2540-465-6000014674365 05/15/2014

Total $30,720.76 

10-1421-410-100 COUNTRYSIDE MARKETS SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 56625 $35.00 10-1421-410-1001405054511  0 05/15/2014LENZEN

10-1421-410-100 SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 56625 $3.85 10-1421-410-10004/04/14  0 05/15/2014LENZEN

10-1200-410-805 SUPPLIES - FLOW-THRU 56625 $26.21 10-1200-410-8051404258811  0 05/15/2014FRIESMA

10-1421-410-100 SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 56625 $5.38 10-1421-410-1001404081355  0 05/15/2014LENZEN

10-1421-410-100 SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 56625 $16.69 10-1421-410-1001404216411  0 05/15/2014LENZEN

10-1421-410-100 SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 56625 $17.91 10-1421-410-1001404134511  0 05/15/2014LENZEN

Total $105.04 

20-2540-323-700 CREATIVE FENCE OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 56626 $1,694.00 20-2540-323-700TENNIS CTS  0 05/15/2014OM20140139

20-2540-323-100 OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 56626 $250.00 20-2540-323-100CHAINLINK  0 05/15/2014OM20140136

20-2540-323-200 OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 56626 $528.00 20-2540-323-200CHAINLINK  0 05/15/2014OM20140136

Total $2,472.00 

20-2540-410-100 CULLIGAN OF BELVIDERE OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 56627 $416.05 20-2540-410-100257273  88245 05/15/2014

10-2410-410-400 SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- PG 56627 $92.75 10-2410-410-40005/15/2014

10-2410-410-300 SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- M 56627 $99.00 10-2410-410-30005/15/2014

20-2540-410-300 OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- M 56627 $253.75 20-2540-410-30005/15/2014

Total $861.55 

10-1500-319-703 CUNNINGHAM, ERIC do not use PURCH SERV - TRACK MS 56526 $60.00 10-1500-319-703 0 04/28/2014BMSTRK

Total $60.00 

10-1500-319-703 CUNNINGHAM, ERIC PURCH SERV - TRACK MS 56584 $20.00 10-1500-319-703 0 05/14/2014BMSTRK

Total $20.00 

40-2550-410-600 DANIELS FUEL & TIRE TRANS - SUPPLIES 56628 $862.44 40-2550-410-600177803  0 05/15/2014BUS 31

40-2550-410-600 TRANS - SUPPLIES 56628 $949.96 40-2550-410-600178985  0 05/15/2014SHOP

20-2540-410-600 OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 56628 $17.35 20-2540-410-600177378  0 05/15/2014CHAIN SAW

40-2550-410-600 TRANS - SUPPLIES 56628 $862.44 40-2550-410-600177370  0 05/15/2014BUS 27/37

20-2540-410-600 OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 56628 $201.00 20-2540-410-600177370  0 05/15/2014GRD TRLR

Total $2,893.19 

X:\SDSv7\FINANCE\FIN_AP07.RPT



Printed: 05/15/2014

Invoice # ----> A.S.N. <---- Description P.O. # Check Date Check # Amount State Account #Vendor Name

Page 4 of 13Paid Accounts Payable List

10-2210-490-500 DAVIS PUBLICATIONS, INC STAFF DEV- 5-6 56629 $36.95 10-2210-490-500595957  0 05/15/2014UE20140050

Total $36.95 

10-1100-210-600 DEARBORN LIFE BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 56548 $212.50 10-1100-210-600FP14699-1 05/01/2014

10-1111-212-803 EARLY CHILDHOOD - BENEFITS 56548 $5.00 10-1111-212-80305/01/2014

10-1200-210-600 BENEFITS - SPECIAL EDUC 56548 $40.00 10-1200-210-60005/01/2014

10-1250-210-801 TITLE 1 - BENEFIT 56548 $2.50 10-1250-210-80105/01/2014

10-1400-210-600 BENEFIT- VOC 56548 $7.50 10-1400-210-60005/01/2014

10-1800-210-200 BENEFIT- BILINGUAL 56548 $15.00 10-1800-210-20005/01/2014

10-2130-210-600 BENEFIT- HEALTH 56548 $2.50 10-2130-210-60005/01/2014

10-2220-210-600 BENEFIT- MEDIA 56548 $10.00 10-2220-210-60005/01/2014

10-2320-210-600 BENEFIT- ADM 56548 $12.50 10-2320-210-60005/01/2014

10-2410-210-600 BENEFIT- PRINCIPALS 56548 $35.00 10-2410-210-60005/01/2014

10-2520-210-600 BENEFIT- FISCAL 56548 $4.50 10-2520-210-60005/01/2014

10-2560-210-600 BENEFIT- FOOD SERV. 56548 $2.50 10-2560-210-60005/01/2014

20-2540-222-600 BENEFIT-CUST INSURANCE 56548 $22.50 20-2540-222-60005/01/2014

40-2550-222-600 TRANS - BENEFITS MEDICAL 56548 $5.50 40-2550-222-60005/01/2014

Total $377.50 

10-2560-410-100 DIERKS/WAUKESHA WHOLESALE FOODLUNCH- FOOD - HS 56630 $92.02 10-2560-410-100715325 05/15/2014

10-2560-410-200 LUNCH- FOOD - C 56630 $92.02 10-2560-410-200715325 05/15/2014

10-2560-410-300 LUNCH- FOOD - M 56630 $92.01 10-2560-410-300715325 05/15/2014

10-2560-410-400 LUNCH- FOOD - PG 56630 $92.02 10-2560-410-400715325 05/15/2014

10-2560-410-700 LUNCH-FOOD 7-8 56630 $92.02 10-2560-410-700715325 05/15/2014

Total $460.09 

10-1723-100 DOBEK, CORINNA PARKING FEES 56585 $50.00 10-1723-100DOBEK  0 05/14/2014parking

Total $50.00 

10-3000-410-801 DOETCH, TAMI TITLE I COMMUNITY OUTRCH SUPLS 56549 $110.65 10-3000-410-801 0 05/01/2014RDG NT

Total $110.65 

10-2210-210-807 EATON, SHANNON STAFF DEVELOPMENT 56586 $124.59 10-2210-210-80704.15 05/14/2014

Total $124.59 

10-2320-640-600 EDUCATION WEEK ADM - FEES, MEMBERSHIPS 56631 $39.00 10-2320-640-6001001 37 05/15/2014

Total $39.00 

10-1500-319-101 ERATH, DANIEL R BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56587 $55.00 10-1500-319-10105.09  0 05/14/2014BSOPHBB

Total $55.00 

10-1110-410-400 ESSENTRA SPECIALTY TAPES CHICAGOINST SUPPLIES- PG 56632 $239.55 10-1110-410-4001359822  0 05/15/2014PG20140074

Total $239.55 
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10-1500-319-101 ESTRADA, EDDY BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56588 $60.00 10-1500-319-101 0 05/14/2014BVBB

Total $60.00 

10-2210-410-801 FACEING MATH SUPPLIES- TITLE 1 56633 $370.00 10-2210-410-8013409  0 05/15/2014PG20140066

Total $370.00 

10-2320-323-600 FIRM SYSTEMS CONT SER- ADM 56523 ($66.00) 10-2320-323-6000020613-pp 04/25/2014

10-2320-323-600 CONT SER- ADM 56523 $400.00 10-2320-323-600865902 04/25/2014

Total $334.00 

10-2310-319-600 FLOWER BIN BOARD OF EDUCATION SERV 56634 $138.00 10-2310-319-60044/46/70 05/15/2014

Total $138.00 

10-2410-540-700 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC CAP OUTLAY-PRIN 7-8 56635 $1,181.80 10-2410-540-700414282F-6  0 05/15/2014MS20141004

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56635 $803.00 10-2220-411-100401975F-3  0 05/15/2014LB2014041

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56635 $165.93 10-2220-411-1004018460F-2  0 05/15/2014LB2014042

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56635 $88.81 10-2220-411-100418744-3  0 05/15/2014LB2014042

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56635 $77.12 10-2220-411-100418744F-2  0 05/15/2014LB2014042

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56635 $88.81 10-2220-411-100418746-6  0 05/15/2014LB2014042

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56635 $77.12 10-2220-411-100418746F-5  0 05/15/2014LB2014042

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56635 $99.42 10-2220-411-100418750F-0  0 05/15/2014LB2014042

10-2220-411-100 CHAPTER 81/GRANT/LIB-NBHS 56635 $332.34 10-2220-411-1004187586  0 05/15/2014LB2014042

Total $2,914.35 

20-2540-340-600 FRONTIER OP/MAIN- PHONES -D.O 56636 $42.79 20-2540-340-600 8157652053 05/15/2014

20-2540-340-200 OP/MAIN- PHONES- C 56636 $134.74 20-2540-340-200 8155692314 05/15/2014

20-2540-340-100 OP/MAIN- PHONES- HS 56636 $279.71 20-2540-340-100 8157659301 05/15/2014

20-2540-340-700 OP/MAIN-PHONES 7-8 56636 $263.87 20-2540-340-700 8157659274 05/15/2014

20-2540-340-500 OP/MAIN- PHONES- 5-6 56636 $140.95 20-2540-340-500 8157659006 05/15/2014

20-2540-340-600 OP/MAIN- PHONES -D.O 56636 $100.30 20-2540-340-600 8157653322 05/15/2014

20-2540-340-600 OP/MAIN- PHONES -D.O 56636 $217.11 20-2540-340-600 8157653311 05/15/2014

20-2540-340-600 OP/MAIN- PHONES -D.O 56636 $253.69 20-2540-340-600 8157653113 05/15/2014

20-2540-340-300 OP/MAIN- PHONES- M 56636 $110.02 20-2540-340-300 8157652826 05/15/2014

20-2540-340-400 OP/MAIN- PHONES- PG 56636 $36.05 20-2540-340-400 8157652496 05/15/2014

40-2550-340-100 TELEPHONE TRANSPORTATION 56636 $138.63 40-2550-340-100 8157659274 05/15/2014

Total $1,717.86 

10-2210-319-805 GANSZ, HOLLY FLOW-THRU PURCH SERV 56550 $1,200.00 10-2210-319-805JAN/FEB  0 05/01/2014SE201448

Total $1,200.00 

20-2540-530-600 GEOSTAR MECHANICAL INC BLDG-CAPITAL IMPRV-DIST 56637 $1,480.00 20-2540-530-6007795 05/15/2014

20-2540-323-700 OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 56637 $360.00 20-2540-323-7007793 05/15/2014

20-2540-323-700 OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 7-8 56637 $472.02 20-2540-323-7007792 05/15/2014

20-2540-323-100 OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 56637 $830.28 20-2540-323-1007791 05/15/2014
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20-2540-323-400 GEOSTAR MECHANICAL INC OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 56637 $540.00 20-2540-323-4007766 05/15/2014

20-2540-323-100 OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 56637 $1,810.00 20-2540-323-1007765 05/15/2014

Total $5,492.30 

10-2221-323-600 GOOGLE INC TECH CONT SERV 56551 $156.75 10-2221-323-6009743242  0 05/01/2014POSTINI

Total $156.75 

10-1130-410-100 GRACIANA, LORI INST SUPPLIES- HS 56638 $20.00 10-1130-410-100 0 05/15/2014FRB 4.29

Total $20.00 

40-2550-491-600 GREGS GARAGE INC PERMIT-INSPEC REFRESH-TRANS 56639 $60.00 40-2550-491-60016742  0 05/15/201437/38

40-2550-491-600 PERMIT-INSPEC REFRESH-TRANS 56639 $30.00 40-2550-491-60016676  0 05/15/2014BUS 41

40-2550-491-600 PERMIT-INSPEC REFRESH-TRANS 56639 $60.00 40-2550-491-60016707  0 05/15/2014BUS 26/46

Total $150.00 

10-1130-410-100 GUZZARDO MUSIC SUPPLIES-DR/BAND/CHR 56640 $79.10 10-1130-410-100793914 05/15/2014

Total $79.10 

10-1110-410-700 HAL LEONARD CORP INST SUPPLIES 7-8 56527 $175.00 10-1110-410-700JUNE 22-25  0 04/28/2014MS20140008

Total $175.00 

10-2410-410-100 HERFF JONES SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- HS 56641 $229.24 10-2410-410-1001563479  0 05/15/2014HS20140122

10-2410-410-100 SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- HS 56641 $9.39 10-2410-410-100661915  0 05/15/2014HS20140114

10-2410-410-100 SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- HS 56641 $240.94 10-2410-410-100658874  0 05/15/2014HS20140114

Total $479.57 

10-2310-317-600 HINSHAW & CULBERTSON BOARD SERVICES-LEGAL 56642 $4,147.68 10-2310-317-60011347389  0 05/15/2014THRU MARCH

Total $4,147.68 

20-2540-466-100 HOMEFIELD ENERGY OP/MAIN- ELECTRIC -HS 56589 $7,693.74 20-2540-466-1005625414041 05/14/2014

20-2540-466-200 OP/MAIN- ELECTRIC -C 56589 $1,431.07 20-2540-466-2005625414041 05/14/2014

20-2540-466-300 OP/MAIN- ELECTRIC -M 56589 $916.56 20-2540-466-3005625414041 05/14/2014

20-2540-466-400 OP/MAIN- ELECTRIC -P 56589 $2,821.28 20-2540-466-4005625414041 05/14/2014

20-2540-466-500 OP/MAIN- ELECTRIC 5-6 56589 $3,115.62 20-2540-466-5005625414041 05/14/2014

20-2540-466-700 OP/MAIN ELECTRIC 7-8 56589 $3,789.46 20-2540-466-7005625414041 05/14/2014

20-2540-466-600 OP/MAIN- ELECTRIC -D.O. 56589 $1,520.78 20-2540-466-6005625414041 05/14/2014

Total $21,288.51 

10-1500-319-111 HOOVER, STEVE PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS 56590 $63.00 10-1500-319-111 0 05/14/2014GVSOCCER

Total $63.00 

10-1500-319-112 HOWARTH, RICKY A. PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56643 $60.00 10-1500-319-112 0 05/15/2014GVSOFTB

Total $60.00 
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10-1500-319-111 HUNDT, GERALD R PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS 56528 $63.00 10-1500-319-111 0 04/28/2014GVSOC

Total $63.00 

10-1500-339-100 IADA ATHLETIC TRAVEL 56529 $165.00 10-1500-339-1005543PURVIS  0 04/28/2014ID 5543 PU

10-1500-339-100 ATHLETIC TRAVEL 56529 ($165.00) 10-1500-339-1005543PURVIS  0 04/28/20145543purvis

Total $0.00 

10-1406-323-100 IL HIGH SCHOOL ASSOC CONT SERV- VOC- BUSINESS 56552 $100.00 10-1406-323-100 0 05/01/2014MUSIC CANC

Total $100.00 

10-2410-410-100 ILLINOIS SCHOOL SERVICES SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- HS 56644 $287.50 10-2410-410-100EENB2014  0 05/15/2014HS20140122

10-1130-314-600 CONT SER- COUNSELING 56644 $136.70 10-1130-314-600EENB2014  0 05/15/2014HS20140130

Total $424.20 

10-2210-319-805 INSTITUTE FOR ED DEVELOPMENT FLOW-THRU PURCH SERV 56553 $229.00 10-2210-319-8054529162  0 05/01/2014SE201449

Total $229.00 

20-2540-410-600 INTERSTATE BATTERIES OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 56645 $291.85 20-2540-410-600200338142 05/15/2014

Total $291.85 

20-2540-410-200 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- C 56646 $258.81 20-2540-410-200683882  0 05/15/2014OM20140121

Total $258.81 

10-1500-319-111 KARDELL, GARY PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS 56530 $63.00 10-1500-319-111 0 04/28/2014gvsoc

Total $63.00 

10-1500-319-111 KEATING, TIMOTHY PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS 56531 $63.00 10-1500-319-111 0 04/28/2014GVSOC

Total $63.00 

10-1500-319-101 KEIL, ROGER BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56532 $60.00 10-1500-319-101 0 04/28/2014BVBASE

Total $60.00 

10-1500-319-112 KELLER, MAYNARD PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56533 $55.00 10-1500-319-112 0 04/28/2014GSOPHSOFT

Total $55.00 

10-1500-319-112 KESSLER, H. RICHARD PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56591 $63.00 10-1500-319-112 0 05/14/2014GVSB

Total $63.00 

10-1500-319-101 KOVANDA, MARK BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56534 $55.00 10-1500-319-101 0 04/28/2014BSOPHBASE

10-1500-319-101 BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56592 $60.00 10-1500-319-101 0 05/14/2014BVBB

Total $115.00 

10-1500-319-101 KOZIOL, RICHARD A BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56535 $60.00 10-1500-319-101 0 04/28/2014BVBASE

Total $60.00 

X:\SDSv7\FINANCE\FIN_AP07.RPT



Printed: 05/15/2014

Invoice # ----> A.S.N. <---- Description P.O. # Check Date Check # Amount State Account #Vendor Name

Page 8 of 13Paid Accounts Payable List

10-2220-410-100 LENSER, JANE LIB/AV SUPPLIES - HS 56593 $266.62 10-2220-410-10005/14/2014

Total $266.62 

10-1130-332-100 LENZEN,CARRIE TRAVEL - HS 56554 $47.16 10-1130-332-100 0 05/01/20149.10-12.15

10-1130-332-100 TRAVEL - HS 56554 $43.50 10-1130-332-100 0 05/01/201401.22-4.20

10-1421-410-100 SUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 56554 $50.72 10-1421-410-10005/01/2014

Total $141.38 

10-2210-314-801 LILJA, MOLLY TITLE 1 - PURCHASE SERVICES 56555 $27.00 10-2210-314-80105/01/2014

Total $27.00 

10-1500-319-111 LOVE, HARRY MIKE PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS 56594 $63.00 10-1500-319-111 0 05/14/2014GVSOC

Total $63.00 

10-1100-332-600 MAURIES, YENITZE TRAVEL- IN DISTRICT 56556 $18.15 10-1100-332-60005/01/2014

Total $18.15 

20-2540-340-300 MCI OP/MAIN- PHONES- M 56557 $19.73 20-2540-340-30005/01/2014

20-2540-340-400 OP/MAIN- PHONES- PG 56557 $30.37 20-2540-340-40005/01/2014

20-2540-340-500 OP/MAIN- PHONES- 5-6 56557 $9.58 20-2540-340-50005/01/2014

20-2540-340-500 OP/MAIN- PHONES- 5-6 56557 $30.47 20-2540-340-50005/01/2014

20-2540-340-600 OP/MAIN- PHONES -D.O 56557 $45.69 20-2540-340-60005/01/2014

40-2550-340-100 TELEPHONE TRANSPORTATION 56557 $4.43 40-2550-340-10005/01/2014

20-2540-340-100 OP/MAIN- PHONES- HS 56557 $44.99 20-2540-340-1000868959255 05/01/2014

20-2540-340-200 OP/MAIN- PHONES- C 56557 $22.75 20-2540-340-2000868959255 05/01/2014

Total $208.01 

20-2540-323-200 MDC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 56595 $148.64 20-2540-323-20013201823  0 05/14/20147773-001

20-2540-323-500 OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 5-6 56595 $314.07 20-2540-323-50013201823  0 05/14/20147773-002

20-2540-323-500 OP/MAIN-CONT SERV 5-6 56595 $148.64 20-2540-323-50013201823  0 05/14/20147773-003

20-2540-323-400 OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 56595 $129.25 20-2540-323-400 0 05/14/20147773-004

20-2540-323-100 OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 56595 $314.07 20-2540-323-100 0 05/14/20147773-005

20-2540-323-600 OP/MAIN- CONT SERV D.O. 56595 $120.81 20-2540-323-600 0 05/14/20147773-007

Total $1,175.48 

20-2540-410-600 MENARD MACHESNEY PARK OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 56647 $98.53 20-2540-410-60056058 05/15/2014

Total $98.53 

10-2210-319-807 MIDWEST EDUCATIONAL CONSULTING AGENCY, INC.PURCH SERV 56648 $600.00 10-2210-319-80707012  0 05/15/2014ELA CURR.

Total $600.00 

40-2550-410-600 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT TRANS - SUPPLIES 56649 $471.11 40-2550-410-600X101002197  0 05/15/2014BUS 33

40-2550-410-600 TRANS - SUPPLIES 56649 $121.06 40-2550-410-600X101002154  0 05/15/2014106/39/STO
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Total $592.17 

10-2221-323-600 MNW TELECOM TECH CONT SERV 56558 $8,600.00 10-2221-323-600461 05/01/2014

Total $8,600.00 

10-1500-319-101 MOLNAR, MIKE BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56596 $60.00 10-1500-319-101 0 05/14/2014BVBB

Total $60.00 

10-1500-319-112 MROZ, GREGORY G PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56536 $55.00 10-1500-319-112 0 04/28/2014GSOPHSOFT

Total $55.00 

10-1500-339-100 NEW TRIER HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC TRAVEL 56546 $165.00 10-1500-339-1005543PURVIS  0 04/28/20145543 PURVI

Total $165.00 

10-1500-319-101 NICHOLS, LEWIS BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56597 $55.00 10-1500-319-10105.09  0 05/14/2014BSOPHBB

Total $55.00 

10-1421-410-100 NORTH BOONE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITYSUPPLIES- VOC - HOME EC 56650 $200.77 10-1421-410-100 0 05/15/2014FOODS CLAS

Total $200.77 

10-2230-410-300 NORTH PARK RENTAL ASSESSMENT/TEST SUPPLIES 56651 $530.00 10-2230-410-300598346  0 05/15/2014OM20140127

Total $530.00 

10-1110-410-200 OFFICE DEPOT INST SUPPLIES- C 56652 $2.58 10-1110-410-2006936549930 05/15/2014

10-1200-410-600 SUPPLIES - SPECIAL EDUC 56652 $40.48 10-1200-410-6007042892120  0 05/15/2014MGEYMAN

10-1200-410-600 SUPPLIES - SPECIAL EDUC 56652 $7.86 10-1200-410-6007042894350  0 05/15/2014DO

10-2520-410-600 ACCOUNTING SUPPLIES 56652 $78.13 10-2520-410-6007042894340  0 05/15/2014DO

10-1110-410-700 INST SUPPLIES 7-8 56652 $14.94 10-1110-410-7007050173900  0 05/15/2014MS20140112

10-1110-410-700 INST SUPPLIES 7-8 56652 $411.20 10-1110-410-7007050169380  0 05/15/2014MS20140112

10-2520-410-600 ACCOUNTING SUPPLIES 56652 $35.29 10-2520-410-6007067752420  0 05/15/2014DO

10-2320-410-600 SUPPLIES- ADM 56652 $65.03 10-2320-410-6007067792870  0 05/15/2014DO

Total $655.51 

10-2210-490-100 PEED, TRACY STAFF DEV- HS 56598 $198.87 10-2210-490-10004.24-04.2 05/14/2014

Total $198.87 

10-1130-332-100 PETERSON, CHERYL TRAVEL - HS 56653 $20.00 10-1130-332-10005/15/2014

Total $20.00 

10-1500-319-112 PETERSON, LEONARD PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56537 $60.00 10-1500-319-112 0 04/28/2014GVSOFT

Total $60.00 

40-2550-464-600 PETROLIANCE LLC TRANS - FUEL 56654 $4,886.86 40-2550-464-6009466101 05/15/2014

40-2550-464-600 TRANS - FUEL 56654 $2,480.72 40-2550-464-6009469054 05/15/2014
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40-2550-464-600 PETROLIANCE LLC TRANS - FUEL 56654 $329,090.00 40-2550-464-6009475048 05/15/2014

Total $336,457.58 

40-2550-492-600 PHYSICIANS IMMEDIATE CARE, LTD BUS PHYSICAL 56655 $670.00 40-2550-492-6001921384 05/15/2014

Total $670.00 

10-2410-410-100 PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- HS 56599 $31.11 10-2410-410-1008000909006 05/14/2014

Total $31.11 

10-2410-410-100 PITNEY BOWES SUPPLIES- PRINCIPAL- HS 56656 $203.97 10-2410-410-100456625 05/15/2014

Total $203.97 

20-2540-410-200 POPLAR GROVE PRO HARDWARE OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- C 56657 $43.92 20-2540-410-20069139 05/15/2014

20-2540-410-100 OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 56657 $3.85 20-2540-410-10068976 05/15/2014

20-2540-410-600 OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 56657 $0.84 20-2540-410-60068592 05/15/2014

Total $48.61 

10-1500-323-101 PORT-A-JOHN REP/MAINT - BASEBALL HS 56658 $80.00 10-1500-323-101a-80915 05/15/2014

10-1500-323-111 REP/MAINT - SOCCER HS 56658 $80.00 10-1500-323-111a-80890 05/15/2014

Total $160.00 

10-1500-319-112 POWELL, DARWIN PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56538 $55.00 10-1500-319-112 0 04/28/2014GSOPHSOFT

Total $55.00 

20-2540-323-100 PRO COM SYSTEMS OP/MAIN- CONT SERV HS 56659 $187.00 20-2540-323-100614594 05/15/2014

Total $187.00 

20-2540-410-200 PRO-SOURCE DIST INC OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- C 56660 $200.45 20-2540-410-20067115  0 05/15/2014OM20140151

Total $200.45 

10-1500-339-100 PURVIS, DALE ATHLETIC TRAVEL 56600 $197.76 10-1500-339-10005/14/2014

Total $197.76 

10-2320-340-600 QUEST7, INC. RETAIL SHIPPING CENTERADM - POSTAGE, COMMUNIC/ 56661 $73.57 10-2320-340-60023450 05/15/2014

10-2320-340-600 ADM - POSTAGE, COMMUNIC/ 56661 $15.24 10-2320-340-60023622 05/15/2014

10-2320-340-600 ADM - POSTAGE, COMMUNIC/ 56661 $12.84 10-2320-340-60024134 05/15/2014

Total $101.65 

10-2210-490-600 RAMSAY - RD, JEAN D STAFF DEV- DIST OFFICE 56662 $65.00 10-2210-490-60006.24  0 05/15/2014BROOKS

Total $65.00 

10-2320-350-600 RBM ADVERTISING & DESIGN ADM - ADVERTISING 56663 $36.00 10-2320-350-600MAY  0 05/15/2014CW AD

Total $36.00 
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40-2550-491-600 REGIONAL OFFICE OF ED. DEKALB CO.PERMIT-INSPEC REFRESH-TRANS 56601 $8.00 40-2550-491-600INT TRG  0 05/14/2014YANNONE

40-2550-491-600 PERMIT-INSPEC REFRESH-TRANS 56601 $8.00 40-2550-491-600INT TRG  0 05/14/2014KASPRAK

Total $16.00 

40-2550-491-600 REGIONAL OFFICE OF EDUCATION PERMIT-INSPEC REFRESH-TRANS 56664 $8.00 40-2550-491-60011692  0 05/15/2014COFFMAN

10-4110-310-600 PAYMENT OTHER GOV (TUITION) 56664 $100.00 10-4110-310-6005001  0 05/15/2014PLATO/COMP

Total $108.00 

10-2320-350-600 ROCK VALLEY PUBLISHING LLC ADM - ADVERTISING 56665 $182.25 10-2320-350-600159270 AD  0 05/15/2014BIDS

Total $182.25 

10-4120-314-600 ROCKFORD BOARD OF EDUCATION SP ED CO-OP CONTR SVCS 56666 $66,829.37 10-4120-314-60014-6716  0 05/15/2014SE201453

Total $66,829.37 

10-2130-332-600 SAGER, BARB TRAVEL- HEALTH 56559 $7.44 10-2130-332-600 0 05/01/2014MILEAGE

10-2130-332-600 TRAVEL- HEALTH 56559 $6.90 10-2130-332-600 0 05/01/2014MILEAGE

Total $14.34 

40-2550-491-600 SECRETARY OF STATE PERMIT-INSPEC REFRESH-TRANS 56667 $4.00 40-2550-491-600 0 05/15/2014HAVLOVIC

Total $4.00 

20-2540-410-600 SECURITY BUILDERS SUPPLY CO OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- D.O. 56668 $87.93 20-2540-410-60012318  0 05/15/2014OM20140144

Total $87.93 

10-1130-332-100 SELCHOW, KIRSHNA TRAVEL - HS 56560 $22.80 10-1130-332-100 0 05/01/2014OBS MILES

Total $22.80 

10-1500-319-112 SMIGIEL, ALLAN T. PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56539 $60.00 10-1500-319-112 0 04/28/2014GVSOFT

Total $60.00 

10-1500-319-112 SPIEWAK, GERALD PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56540 $55.00 10-1500-319-112 0 04/28/2014GSOPHSOFT

10-1500-319-112 PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56669 $55.00 10-1500-319-112 0 05/15/2014GSO SOFTB

Total $110.00 

10-2221-323-600 SUNGARD TECH CONT SERV 56670 $3,840.00 10-2221-323-600152015  0 05/15/2014213 213-1

10-2221-323-600 TECH CONT SERV 56670 $2,560.00 10-2221-323-600151414  0 05/15/2014213 213-1

10-2221-323-600 TECH CONT SERV 56670 $5,651.37 10-2221-323-600151415  0 05/15/2014213 213-1

10-2221-540-600 TECH SOFTWARE 56670 $1,637.00 10-2221-540-600151548  0 05/15/2014213 213-1

Total $13,688.37 

10-1500-319-101 SYMONDS, RICHARD A BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56541 $55.00 10-1500-319-101 0 04/28/2014BSOPH BASE

10-1500-319-101 BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56602 $60.00 10-1500-319-101 0 05/14/2014BVBB

Total $115.00 
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10-1500-319-112 TAYLOR, DAVID PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56671 $60.00 10-1500-319-112 0 05/15/2014GVSOFTB

Total $60.00 

10-1500-319-101 TRACY, MATTHEW BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56603 $60.00 10-1500-319-101 0 05/14/2014BVBB

Total $60.00 

10-1500-319-111 VALENTINE, KENNETH PURCH SERV - SOCCER HS 56542 $63.00 10-1500-319-111 0 04/28/2014GVSOC

Total $63.00 

20-2540-341-600 VERIZON WIRELESS TECH PHONE LINE 56561 $101.33 20-2540-341-6009723829664 05/01/2014

20-2540-340-300 OP/MAIN- PHONES- M 56561 $11.35 20-2540-340-3009723829664 05/01/2014

40-2550-340-100 TELEPHONE TRANSPORTATION 56561 $22.70 40-2550-340-1009723829664 05/01/2014

20-2540-340-8 FACILITY ENGINEER PHONE 56561 $109.29 20-2540-340-6009723829664 05/01/2014

10-2130-410-600 SUPPLIES- HEALTH 56561 $89.54 10-2130-410-6009723829664 05/01/2014

Total $334.21 

20-2540-323-200 VILLAGE OF CAPRON OP/MAIN- CONT SERV - C 56604 $438.09 20-2540-323-2000010452000 05/14/2014

Total $438.09 

20-2540-323-400 VILLAGE OF POPLAR GROVE OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 56605 $252.90 20-2540-323-4000011029000 05/14/2014

20-2540-323-400 OP/MAIN- CONT SER - PG 56605 $525.38 20-2540-323-4000011029100 05/14/2014

Total $778.28 

20-2540-410-100 W. W. GRAINGER COMPANY OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS 56672 $412.52 20-2540-410-1009435744249  0 05/15/2014OM20140006

Total $412.52 

10-1500-319-101 WALSH, JIM BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56543 $55.00 10-1500-319-101 0 04/28/2014BOYSSOPHBA

10-1500-319-101 BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56606 $60.00 10-1500-319-101 0 05/14/2014BVBB

Total $115.00 

10-1500-319-112 WIDMAYER, JOHN PURCH SERV - SOFTBALL 56544 $60.00 10-1500-319-112 0 04/28/2014GVARSOFT

Total $60.00 

10-1500-319-101 WILLIAMSON, GEORGE BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV 56545 $55.00 10-1500-319-101 0 04/28/2014BSOPHBASE

Total $55.00 

10-4110-310-600 WOODSTOCK CUSD 200 PAYMENT OTHER GOV (TUITION) 56673 $1,405.65 10-4110-310-6001005  0 05/15/2014MS P.G.

Total $1,405.65 

10-2320-323-600 XEROX CORP CONT SER- ADM 56607 $141.85 10-2320-323-600800630437 05/14/2014

10-2410-323-100 CONT SER- HS 56607 $1,098.50 10-2410-323-100800630437 05/14/2014

10-2410-323-200 CONT SER- PRINCIPAL-C 56607 $776.59 10-2410-323-200800630437 05/14/2014

10-2410-323-300 CONT SER- PRINCIPAL-M 56607 $272.00 10-2410-323-300800630437 05/14/2014

10-2410-323-400 CONT SER- PRINCIPAL-PG 56607 $889.13 10-2410-323-400800630437 05/14/2014
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10-2410-323-500 XEROX CORP CONT SER-PRINCIPAL 5-6 56607 $440.14 10-2410-323-500800630437 05/14/2014

10-2410-323-700 CONT SER-PRINCIPAL-7-8 56607 $120.18 10-2410-323-700800630437 05/14/2014

Total $3,738.39 

10-1130-410-100 ZADLO, BART INST SUPPLIES- HS 56562 $26.12 10-1130-410-100 0 05/01/2014ap supplie

Total $26.12 

$554,217.98 Report Total

X:\SDSv7\FINANCE\FIN_AP07.RPT


